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@ | Calcium polystyrene sulfonate 5 gm powder

© | Heparin sodium 5,000 iu/ml, 5 ml Injection

lopamidol sterile solution 612.4 mg/mL (300 mg lodine), 100 mL
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@ | Calcium polystyrene sulfonate | @oco | %84 ®,&00 blbd.o0o ®el&,000.00
5 gm powder

v | Heparin sodium 5,000 iu/ml, &o | Vial Moo sBoxloo | mebo,dew.oco
5 m! Injection

o | lopamidol sterile solution ® Vial &,Mno0 Ixe.c0o ,&0E,ME0.00
612.4 mg/mL (300 mg lodine),
100 mL
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Allopurinol tab @oo mg

Allopurinol tab moo mg

Aluminium hydroxide + magnesium hydroxide oral susp (e&o ml)
Aminophylline tab @oco mg

Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr o&o mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr €oo mg
Ampicillin sodium sterile pwdr @ ¢
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr @ M
Benzylpenicillin (penicillin G) sterile pwdr & M
Bisacodyl enteric coated tab & mg

Chloroquine phosphate tab b&o mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr &oo mg

Cloxacillin sterile pwdr & ¢

Colchicine tab o.o mg

Diclofenac sodium sterile sol lo& mg/ml (en ml)
Diclofenac sodium tab lo& mg

Diclofenac sodium enteric coated tab lo& mg
Indometacin tab/cap & mg

Isosorbide dinitrate sublingual tab & mg
Magnesium sulfate sterile sol &oo mg/ml (o ml)
Metformin hydrochloride tab &oo mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab @é¢o mg
Metformin hydrochloride tab eoco mg
Metoclopramide hydrochloride sterile sol @o mg/le ml (& ml)
Oxymetholone tab &o mg

Phenobarbital tab mo mg



oel Phenobarbital tab vo mg

e Ranitidine hydrochloride sterile sol & mg/e ml (o ml)
b Streptomycin sulphate sterile pwdr @ g

Mo Sutfadiazine tab &oo mg

me  Vitamin Be (Thiamine) tab eoco mg
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TENITEN

Benzyl benzoate

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Betahistine mesilate (Betahistine mesylate)
Betamethasone valerate
Betamethasone valerate

Betamethasone valerate

Bleomycin

Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Calcium folinate (leucovorin calcium)
Carboplatin

Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefalexin (Cephalexin)
Cefoperazone sodium + Sulbactam sodium
Cefotaxime sodium

Cefoxitin sodium

Ceftazidime

Charcoal, activated
Chioramphenicol
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpheniramine maleate
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Chiorpromazine hydrochloride
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride

Chlorpromazine hydrochloride

gluuuguazaMHLT

lotion 25% (30 mi)

sterile pwdr (as sodium or potassium)

1.2M

tab 6 mg

cream 0.1% (15 g)

cream 0.1% (5 @)

cream 0.1% (500 g)

sterile pwdr (as sulfate or as
hydrochloride)}15 iu

sterile sol 0.25% (20 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (10 mi)
sterile sol 0.5% (20 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (4 ml)
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (5 ml)
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (45 ml)
cap 250 mg

cap 500 mg

cap 500 mg

dry syr 125 mg/5m! (60 mi)
sterile pwdr 1000 + 500 mg
sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1 g

pwdr (50 g)

ear drop 1% (5 ml)

sterile sol 10 mg/ml (1 ml)
tab 4 mg

sterile sol 25 mg/ml (2 ml)
tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 50 mg

TmneaRemioe
wiae (sumBysAis) wEwn
(um)
1 10.70
1 37.45
500 276.06
1 16.05
1 8.56
1 380.92
1 1,200.01
5 599.20
5 465.45
5 652.70
5 668.75
1 352.03
1 1,250.83
100 163.71
100 294.25
500 1,200.54
1 18.19
1 760.77
1 18.19
1 97.37
1 27.82
1 51.69
1190 12.84
1 2.25
500 29.96
1 428
500 257.87
1000 214.00
1000 365.09
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Haloperidol

Haloperidol

Haloperidol

Haloperidol

Hepatitis B vaccine (HB)
Hepatitis B vaccine (HB)
Hepatitis B immunoglobulin,human
Hydralazine hydrochloride
Hydralazine hydrochloride
Hydralazine hydrochloride
Hydrochlorothiazide (HCTZ)
Hydrochlorothiazide (HCTZ)

Hydrochlorothiazide (HCTZ)

Hydrocortisone

Hydrogen peroxide
Hydroxychloroquine sulfate
Hydroxyprogesterone caproate
Hypromellose (with preservative)
Imipramine hydrochloride
Indinavir sulfate

Indinavir sulfate

Indomethacin

lopamidol

Isofturane

Isosorbide dinitrate
Isosorbide dinitrate
Isosorbide mononitrate
Ketamine hydrochioride

Ketoconazole

Suvusuazanuuse

tab (as base) 0.5 mg

tab (as base) 10 mg

tab (as base) 2 mg

tab (as base) 5 mg

inj 10 mcg/0.5 ml (0.5 ml)
inj 20 mcg/mi (1 ml)

inj 200 iw/m! (2 ml)

sterile pwdr 20 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 50 mg

tab 2€ mg

tab 50 mg

tab 50 mg

sterile susp (as acetate) 50 mg/mi
(2mi)

sol 8% (450 ml)

tab 200 mg

sterile oily sol for inj 250 mg/mi (1 ml)

eye drop 5 mg/mi (10 mi)
tab 25 mg

cap 200 mg

cap 400 mg

cap 25 mg

sterile sol 300 mg/ml as iodine (10 mi)

volatile liquid (250 ml)

tab 10 mg

tab 10 mg

tab 20 mg

sterile sol 50 mg/ml (10 mi)

cream 2% (5 g)
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TIMNEREREWIY
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1000 180.83
1000 1,500.14
1000 535.00
1000 856.00
1 246.10
1 246.10
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5 1,209.10
500 750.07
500 669.82
500 90.95
1000 200.09
500 126.59
1 51.36
1 26.75
50 500.76
1 103.79
1 27.82
1000 551.05
360 1,651.01
180 1,651.01
1000 200.09
1 531.79
1 4,601.00
1000 540.35
500 270.71
100 96.30
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196
197
198

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
263
209

210
211

212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
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TIEMTE

Nortriptyline hydrochloride
Nortriptyline hydrochloride
Nystatin

Nystatin

Ofloxacin

Ofloxacin

Oseltamivir phosphate

Oseltamivir phosphate

Oxytocin

Pancuronium bromide
Paracetamol (Acetaminophen)
Pethidine hydrochloride

Pethidine hydrochloride

Pethidine hydrochloride
Phenoxymethylpenicillin potassium
(Penicillin V)
Phenoxymethylpenicillin potassium
(Peniciltin V)
Phenoxymethyipenicillin potassium
(Penicillin V)

Phenylephrine hydrochloride
Pimozide

Piroxicam

Povidone-iodine

Povidone-iodine

Pavidone-iodine

Povidone-iodine

Praziquantel

Prednisolone

Prednisolone

Probenecid

SlunusmuazaMaug

tab 10 mg

tab 25 mg

oral susp 0.1 M/ml (12 ml)
vaginal tab 0.1 M

tab 100 mg

tab 200 mg

cap 30 mg

cap45mg

sterile sol 10 iu/m! (1 ml)

sterile sol 2 mg/mi (2 ml)

syr 100 mg/ml (15 ml)

sterile sol 50 mg/ml (1 ml),1 amp
sterile sol 50 mg/ml (1 ml), 10 amp

sterile sol 50 mg/mi (2 mi)

dry syr 62.5 mg/5 ml (60 mi)

tab 125 mg

Al

tab 250 mg

eye drop 10% (5 mt)
tab 1 mg

cap (as base) 10 mg
sol 10% (15 ml)

sol 10% (30 mi)

sol 10% (4.5 litre)
sol 10% (450 ml)
tab 600 mg

cream 0.5% (5 g)
tab 5 mg

film coated tab 500 mg

FIMNAREREWIY

uiae (Pumiysanita
(um)

1000 585.29
1000 1,200.54
1 31.03
100 200.09
100 99.51
100 139.10
10 120.91
10 150.87
1 12.84
1 50.62
1 10.06
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1 10.70
500 ‘ 204.37
500 379.85
1 128.40
100 350.96
500 248.24
1 10.70
1 16.05
1 670.89
1 82.39
100 600.27
1 5.35
500 175.81
500 875.26

r o e
wane] 1 = Penefiffinmiuleaineten 2 = semesfidssnmasmnane Ry

54

wiuwmn



